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PENDULA WAVE ECOSUND®

Hanging from the ceiling, Pendula Wave becomes an effective room divider that improves the acoustics in the
room while also becoming a stylish interior detail.

Design by o4i Design Studio.

PRESCRIBED TEXT

Pendula Wave Room Divider

Wave-shaped vertical hanging sound absorber for ceilings made in EcoSUND.
Installation: Optional roof bracket and distance package with pins and hooks.

Total thickness: 50 mm. Width: 2400 mm. Total height 1600 mm. Distance 150 mm.
Available as raw EcoSUND or dressed with Hush, same on both sides.Ex. 567 (67046).
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ART. NO
121420-
121420-1
121420-2
121420-3
121420-6
121421-

ARTICLES
SIZE / DESCRIPTION Color
Pendula Wave EcoSUND raw raw
Pendula Wave EcoSUND raw white white
Pendula Wave EcoSUND raw black black
Pendula Wave EcoSUND raw grey grey
Pendula Wave EcoSUND raw light grey light grey
Pendula Wave EcoSUND dressed dressed
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